Easy on. Easy off. And the first ever.

Fast, reliable cable ID is now at your fingertips, thanks to a Brady and VELCRO® Brand
partnership. BradyGrip™ Print-on Hook Material is a one-of-a-kind solution that allows

identification to be easily printed and placed on bundles. A grippy backing makes it easy to
reposition or remove, so no need for costly rework. Just print on and place - it’s that simple.

¢ Improves efficiency: Maximises your uptime with faster, printable ID for cable bundles.

e Easy on, easy off: Apply, reposition and remove with exclusive, print-and-place material.
e Safe: Offers a non-damaging alternative to nylon cable ties.
¢ Ultra-adaptable: Customise labels to fit big or small jobs by printing on different-width material.

Order Reference

Colour

Label Width
(mm)

Tape Length (m)

Printer

Ribbon Series

Recommended Velcro® One-Wrap® size
range to use with BradyGrip™ (mm)

M21-250-414
M21-500-414
M21-750-414

MC-250-414
MC-500-414
MC-750-414

M71C-250-414
M71C-500-414
M71C-750-414
M71C-1000-414
M71C-1500-414

B33C-250-414
B33C-500-414
B33C-750-414

Black on White
Black on White
Black on White

Black on White
Black on White
Black on White

White
White
White
White
White

White
White
White

6.35
12.70
19.05

6.35
12.70
19.05

6.35

12.70
19.05
25.40
38.10

6.35
12.70
19.05
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3.05
3.05
3.05

3.66
3.66
3.66

6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10

15.24
15.24
15.24

M71-R6000
M71-R6000
M71-R6000
M71-R6000
M71-R6000

R10000
R10000
R10000

10 -
13-
20 -

10 -
13-
20 -

10 -
13-
20 -
25 -

50

10 -
13-
20 -
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13
16
50

13
16
50

13
16
50
50

13
16
50
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