

Easy on. Easy off. And the first ever.

BradyGrip™ Print-on Hook Material



Fast, reliable cable ID is now at your fingertips, thanks to a Brady and VELCRO® Brand partnership. BradyGrip™ Print-on Hook Material is a one-of-a-kind solution that allows identification to be easily printed and placed on bundles. A grippy backing makes it easy to reposition or remove, so no need for costly rework. Just print on and place – it's that simple.

- Improves efficiency: Maximises your uptime with faster, printable ID for cable bundles.
- Easy on, easy off: Apply, reposition and remove with exclusive, print-and-place material.
- Safe: Offers a non-damaging alternative to nylon cable ties.
- Ultra-adaptable: Customise labels to fit big or small jobs by printing on different-width material.

	1	Label Width		Printer	Recommended Velcro® One-Wrap® size
Order Reference	Colour	(mm)	Tape Length (m)	Ribbon Series	range to use with BradyGrip™ (mm)
BMP21-Plus BradyGrip	™ Print-on Hook Materia	l			
M21-250-414	Black on White	6.35	3.05		10 - 13
M21-500-414	Black on White	12.70	3.05		13 - 16
M21-750-414	Black on White	19.05	3.05		20 - 50
BMP41/BMP51 BradyGi	rip™ Print-on Hook Mate	rial			
MC-250-414	Black on White	6.35	3.66		10 - 13
MC-500-414	Black on White	12.70	3.66		13 - 16
MC-750-414	Black on White	19.05	3.66		20 - 50
BMP71 BradyGrip™ Pr	int-on Hook Material				
M71C-250-414	White	6.35	6.10	M71-R6000	10 - 13
M71C-500-414	White	12.70	6.10	M71-R6000	13 - 16
M71C-750-414	White	19.05	6.10	M71-R6000	20 - 50
M71C-1000-414	White	25.40	6.10	M71-R6000	25 - 50
M71C-1500-414	White	38.10	6.10	M71-R6000	50
BradyPrinter i3300 Brad	dyGrip™ Print-on Hook N	Material			
B33C-250-414	White	6.35	15.24	R10000	10 - 13
B33C-500-414	White	12.70	15.24	R10000	13 - 16
B33C-750-414	White	19.05	15.24	R10000	20 - 50